
Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

 
FORM 10

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for objection to inclusion of names received in Form 7

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2. Period of applications (covered in this list) From date
07/01/2026

To date
07/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial
number$ of
application

Date of 
receipt

Name (in full) of 
objector

Particulars of name objected at (to) Reasons in brief 
for objection

Date of
hearing*

Time of 
hearing*

Parts 
number

Serial
number

Name in full

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 (a) 8 (b)

1 07/01/2026 Nalini C 164 660 Nalini C Permanently 
Shifted

  

2 07/01/2026 Umadevi 
Andarjjanam 

164 657 Umadevi 
Andarjjanam 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

3 07/01/2026 Hamsa 164 664 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

4 07/01/2026 Naushija.Pke 164 665 Naushija.Pke Permanently 
Shifted

  

5 07/01/2026 Ummar 164 674 Ummar Permanently 
Shifted

  

6 07/01/2026 Abida 164 676 Abida Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

7 07/01/2026 Vijayakumaran 164 680 Vijayakumaran Permanently 
Shifted

  

8 07/01/2026 Jayarajan 164 681 Jayarajan Permanently 
Shifted

  

9 07/01/2026 Vilasini 164 683 Vilasini Permanently 
Shifted

  

10 07/01/2026 Aleema 164 686 Aleema Permanently 
Shifted

  

11 07/01/2026 Abdulrahman 164 688 Abdulrahman Permanently 
Shifted

  

12 07/01/2026 NASEEMA K 164 689 NASEEMA K Permanently 
Shifted

  

13 07/01/2026 Kabeer 164 692 Kabeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

14 07/01/2026 Muhammadali 164 696 Muhammadali Permanently 
Shifted

  

15 07/01/2026 Geetha 164 698 Geetha Permanently 
Shifted

  

16 07/01/2026 ABOOBACKER A 164 700 ABOOBACKER A Permanently 
Shifted

  

17 07/01/2026 Eyyathu 164 701 Eyyathu Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

18 07/01/2026 Babu 164 702 Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

19 07/01/2026 Harinarayanan 164 706 Harinarayanan Permanently 
Shifted

  

20 07/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan 164 710 Gopalakrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

21 07/01/2026 Bindu 164 711 Bindu Permanently 
Shifted

  

22 07/01/2026 Subramanian 164 785 Subramanian Permanently 
Shifted

  

23 07/01/2026 Beena 164 788 Beena Permanently 
Shifted

  

24 07/01/2026 Vinod 164 790 Vinod Permanently 
Shifted

  

25 07/01/2026 Amminikkutti 164 786 Amminikkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

26 07/01/2026 Simi 164 791 Simi Permanently 
Shifted

  

27 07/01/2026 Manoj 164 789 Manoj Permanently 
Shifted

  

28 07/01/2026 Ummar 164 783 Ummar Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

29 07/01/2026 Hamsa 164 781 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

30 07/01/2026 Sheena 164 646 Sheena Permanently 
Shifted

  

31 07/01/2026 Rajan 164 652 Rajan Permanently 
Shifted

  

32 07/01/2026 Vasantha 164 653 Vasantha Permanently 
Shifted

  

33 07/01/2026 Unnikrishnan 164 687 Unnikrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

34 07/01/2026 Kallyanikutty 164 713 Kallyanikutty Permanently 
Shifted

  

35 07/01/2026 Aboobacker 164 726 Aboobacker Permanently 
Shifted

  

36 07/01/2026 Hyrunneesa 164 722 Hyrunneesa Permanently 
Shifted

  

37 07/01/2026 Fathimathsuhara 164 720 Fathimathsuhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

38 07/01/2026 Leela 164 815 Leela Permanently 
Shifted

  

39 07/01/2026 Sadanandan 164 735 Sadanandan Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

40 07/01/2026 Lalitha 164 736 Lalitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

41 07/01/2026 Muraleedharan 164 717 Muraleedharan Permanently 
Shifted

  

42 07/01/2026 SAIDALAVI E 164 879 SAIDALAVI E Permanently 
Shifted

  

43 07/01/2026 Khadeeja 164 756 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

44 07/01/2026 Moidhu 164 755 Moidhu Permanently 
Shifted

  

45 07/01/2026 Malathi 164 915 Malathi Permanently 
Shifted

  

46 07/01/2026 Unnikrishnan 164 941 Unnikrishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

47 07/01/2026 SURESH 164 878 SURESH Permanently 
Shifted

  

48 07/01/2026 AYISHA P 164 782 AYISHA P Permanently 
Shifted

  

49 07/01/2026 Aboobakkar 164 829 Aboobakkar Permanently 
Shifted

  

50 07/01/2026 Rajan 164 801 Rajan Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

51 07/01/2026 Beena 164 773 Beena Permanently 
Shifted

  

52 07/01/2026 Pathimakkutti 164 733 Pathimakkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  

53 07/01/2026 Pathumma 164 760 Pathumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

54 07/01/2026 Faseela 164 741 Faseela Permanently 
Shifted

  

55 07/01/2026 Pushpalatha 164 817 Pushpalatha Permanently 
Shifted

  

56 07/01/2026 Kabeer 164 739 Kabeer Permanently 
Shifted

  

57 07/01/2026 Muhammad 
Rafeeque 

164 740 Muhammad 
Rafeeque 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

58 07/01/2026 MAMMYKUTTY 
M T

164 763 MAMMYKUTTY 
M T

Permanently 
Shifted

  

59 07/01/2026 Rukhiya 164 764 Rukhiya Permanently 
Shifted

  

60 07/01/2026 Khadeeja 164 765 Khadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

61 07/01/2026 Muhammadkutti 164 769 Muhammadkutti Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

62 07/01/2026 Ayishakutty 164 770 Ayishakutty Permanently 
Shifted

  

63 07/01/2026 Pathumma 164 775 Pathumma Permanently 
Shifted

  

64 07/01/2026 Ali 164 771 Ali Permanently 
Shifted

  

65 07/01/2026 Mariya 164 747 Mariya Permanently 
Shifted

  

66 07/01/2026 Hamsa 164 761 Hamsa Permanently 
Shifted

  

67 07/01/2026 Suhara 164 830 Suhara Permanently 
Shifted

  

68 07/01/2026 Kadeeja 164 823 Kadeeja Permanently 
Shifted

  

69 07/01/2026 Nirmala 164 716 Nirmala Permanently 
Shifted

  

70 07/01/2026 Sreekala K C 164 719 Sreekala K C Permanently 
Shifted

  

71 07/01/2026 Sunitha 164 703 Sunitha Permanently 
Shifted

  

72 07/01/2026 Safoora 164 695 Safoora Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

73 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KUTTY A T 

164 666 MOHAMMED 
KUTTY A T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

74 07/01/2026 SEMEENA A T 164 670 SEMEENA A T Permanently 
Shifted

  

75 07/01/2026 A T 
MOHAMMED 

SAFWAN 

164 671 A T 
MOHAMMED 

SAFWAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

76 07/01/2026 Durgadevi 164 774 Durgadevi Permanently 
Shifted

  

77 07/01/2026 Fathimakutty 164 776 Fathimakutty Permanently 
Shifted

  

78 07/01/2026 Ravindran 164 787 Ravindran Permanently 
Shifted

  

79 07/01/2026 Krishnan 164 816 Krishnan Permanently 
Shifted

  

80 07/01/2026 KUNHI 
MOHAMED 

164 835 KUNHI 
MOHAMED 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

81 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANAS C T 

164 868 MUHAMMED 
ANAS C T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

82 07/01/2026 Jisha K K 164 876 Jisha K K Permanently 
Shifted

  

83 07/01/2026 ANSHIDHA 
THASNI N 

164 890 ANSHIDHA 
THASNI N 

Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

84 07/01/2026 Raju 164 935 Raju Permanently 
Shifted

  

85 07/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA A T 

164 668 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA A T 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

86 07/01/2026 Babu 164 656 Babu Permanently 
Shifted

  

87 07/01/2026 HAMSA C T 164 663 HAMSA C T Permanently 
Shifted

  

88 07/01/2026 ALI AKBAR 
CHAPPANGATHODI

164 893 ALI AKBAR 
CHAPPANGATHODI

Permanently 
Shifted

  

89 07/01/2026 SUJITH V P 164 641 SUJITH V P Permanently 
Shifted

  

90 07/01/2026 Muhammed fasil 164 643 Muhammed fasil Permanently 
Shifted

  

91 07/01/2026 Anand R 164 645 Anand R Permanently 
Shifted

  

92 07/01/2026 Ratheesh 164 718 Ratheesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

93 07/01/2026 Suresh 164 712 Suresh Permanently 
Shifted

  

94 07/01/2026 Premalatha 164 714 Premalatha Permanently 
Shifted

  



Jan 7, 2026, 11:56 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

95 07/01/2026 Sanal 164 654 Sanal Permanently 
Shifted

  

96 07/01/2026 Prakash P M 164 644 Prakash P M Permanently 
Shifted

  

97 07/01/2026 Suharabeevi 164 725 Suharabeevi Permanently 
Shifted

  

98 07/01/2026 Abdul Aseez 164 724 Abdul Aseez Permanently 
Shifted

  

99 07/01/2026 Shafeek M 164 709 Shafeek M Permanently 
Shifted

  

100 07/01/2026 Muhsina E K 164 708 Muhsina E K Permanently 
Shifted

  

101 07/01/2026 Abdul Latheef 164 707 Abdul Latheef Permanently 
Shifted

  

102 07/01/2026 Ragesh 164 723 Ragesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

103 07/01/2026 Prasanth 164 658 Prasanth Permanently 
Shifted

  

104 07/01/2026 Indira 164 715 Indira Permanently 
Shifted

  

105 07/01/2026 Abdu Samad 164 721 Abdu Samad Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

106 07/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF A

164 705 MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF A

Permanently 
Shifted

  

107 07/01/2026 RASHEEDA A 164 704 RASHEEDA A Permanently 
Shifted

  

108 07/01/2026 Sujitha.V.P 164 699 Sujitha.V.P Permanently 
Shifted

  

109 07/01/2026 Chandran 164 697 Chandran Permanently 
Shifted

  

110 07/01/2026 Abdul Asees 164 694 Abdul Asees Permanently 
Shifted

  

111 07/01/2026 Fathima 164 693 Fathima Permanently 
Shifted

  

112 07/01/2026 P M 
SASIDHARAN 

164 690 P M 
SASIDHARAN 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

113 07/01/2026 Harisha 164 685 Harisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

114 07/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
KUTTY A T

164 684 MOHAMMED 
KUTTY A T

Permanently 
Shifted

  

115 07/01/2026 Farisha 164 679 Farisha Permanently 
Shifted

  

116 07/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas 164 678 Muhammed Riyas Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

117 07/01/2026 Rahmath 164 677 Rahmath Permanently 
Shifted

  

118 07/01/2026 Haseena 164 675 Haseena Permanently 
Shifted

  

119 07/01/2026 Sirajudheen 164 673 Sirajudheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

120 07/01/2026 Shihabudheen 164 672 Shihabudheen Permanently 
Shifted

  

121 07/01/2026 Muhammed 
Rafeeq 

164 669 Muhammed 
Rafeeq 

Permanently 
Shifted

  

122 07/01/2026 Ibrahim 164 667 Ibrahim Permanently 
Shifted

  

123 07/01/2026 JISHMA 164 662 JISHMA Permanently 
Shifted

  

124 07/01/2026 Jayakrishnan C 164 661 Jayakrishnan C Permanently 
Shifted

  

125 07/01/2026 Muneera 164 655 Muneera Permanently 
Shifted

  

126 07/01/2026 Sobha 164 731 Sobha Permanently 
Shifted

  

127 07/01/2026 Aswathi 164 738 Aswathi Permanently 
Shifted
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary)
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

128 07/01/2026 Dhaneesh 164 737 Dhaneesh Permanently 
Shifted

  

129 07/01/2026 Raseena 111 330 Muhammad 
Musthafa 

Death   

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State
of Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each
designated location

Date of exhibition at designated
location under rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office

under rule16(b)


